
Список МЦ «Лирия» 

 

1. Абдулаев Мурад 

2. Абдулаева Айша 

3. Абдулаева Айша 

4. Абдулгамидова Юлдуз 

5. Асхабумарова Асият 

6. Байсултанова Асият 

7. Бамматова Хеда 

8. Борисенко Рената 

9. Будаев Имам  

10. Веригова Элина  

11. Джамалов Мухтар 

12. Джансулаева Бариян  

13. Зайнудинова Фатима 

14. Исмаилова Айшат 

15. Кадимова Зайнаб 

16. Козырченко Анастасия 

17. Магомедбекова Саида 

18. Магомедова Садия 

19. Муртазалиева Азиза 

20. Рагимханова Камила 

21. Салмангаджиева Асият 

22. Салмангаджиева Хамиза 

23. Тулиева Аминат 

24. Умаргаджиева Саида 

25. Шахидов Шахид 

26. Юпахова Диана 

27. Тавмурзаева Дженнет-20гр 

28. Салаватова Умгайбат-20гр 

29. Алхаматова Амина-20гр 

30. Ибихадиева Марха14гр 

31. Умарова Деннет-19гр 

32. Асхабомарова Асият12гр 

33. Беалиева Раиса-22гр 

34. Ахкубегов Али-13гр 

35. Минтулаева Х-20гр 

36. Гаджиева П-20гр 

37. Гаджиева З-2гр 

38. Шейхова А-2гр 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Комитет «Волонтер» 

Будаев Имам  

Кадимова Зайнаб 

Пайзулаева Анжела 

 

Комитет «Патриот» 
Абдулаева Айша 

Балаева Барият 

Салмангаджиева Асият 

 

Комитет «Интеллектуал» 

Абдулаев Мурад 

Джамалов Мухтар 

Чакаев Ахмед 

 

Комитет «Трудовой направленности» 
Рагимханова Камила 

Умаргаджиева Саида 

Аджиева Супуй 

 

Комитет «Культ-массовый» 

Исмаилова Айшат 

 Муртазалиева Азиза 

Веригова Элина 

 

 

Комитет «Спортивно-оздоровительный» 

Байсултанова Асият  

Тулиева Аминат 

Магомедова Садия 

 

Комитет «Социальный» 

 

Гайбатова Анжела 

Абдулгамидова Юлдуз 

Акавова Зиярат 

 

Комитет «Информационно - коммуникативный» 

 
Магомедбекова Саида 

Шахидов Шахид 

 

 Комитет  «Этнограф» 

 

Салмангаджиева Хамиза 

Кадимова Зайнаб 


